29th September to 19th October 2022

Chqg Number

Income

NNC Grant
RRG Memorials
Meadow Rent Beer festival

DD YU Energy (Statement 65)

396
397

398
399
400

Rand G

HMRC

N Searle Clerking fee September Phone
internet stationery postage

Brigstock Village hall
RTW printers (Firework event)

£250.00
£33.00
£50.00

£333.00

£93.09
£897.60
£82.40

£360.08
£100.00
£52.80

Budget
VAT Content Reference
£4.44 7
£149.60 18/19/20/21
£0.00 1

£0.00 1/4
£0.00 10
£8.80 30

£1,585.97

£162.84



