29th September to 19th October 2022

Income

NNC Grant	£250.00
RRG Memorials	£33.00
Meadow Rent Beer festival	£50.00
	£333.00

100 ····· p·····························	£1.585.97	£162.84	50
400 RTW printers (Firework event)	£52.80	£8.80	30
399 Brigstock Village hall	£100.00	£0.00	10
398 internet stationery postage	£360.08	£0.00	L/4
N Searle Clerking fee September Phone			
397 HMRC	£82.40	£0.00	L
396 R and G	£897.60	£149.60	18/19/20/21
DD YU Energy (Statement 65)	£93.09	£4.44	7
Chq Number		VAT Content	Reference
			Budget